
 

  
                         

 

ZESTAWIENIE  PROTESTÓW 
 

Nr. 

prot. 

Wyścig 

nr 
Protestujący Klasa 

Nr  

na 

żaglu 

Protestowany Klasa 
Nr 

na 

żaglu 

Naruszony   

przepis 
Świadkowie 

Decyzja 
ZP Uwagi 

1 
3 Piotr Rosiński FINN 27 

 
Maciej Filipiak FINN 191 14A POL 21 

POL 115 
 Rozpatrywani

e 17:45 

2 
           

3 
           

4 
           

5 
           

6 
           

7 
           

8 
           

9 
           

 
            Przewodniczacy ZP 
 


